ADAM TECHNOLOGIES
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • TEL: 908-687-5000 • FAX: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 241
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech HRS Series .050” Receptacle Strips are a series of
sockets offered in a multitude of sizes and profiles designed to satisfy
most .050”socket requirements.  Available in Single and dual rows
they are offered in straight, right angle, SMT, bottom entry and pass
through PCB mounting styles. Each type has a specially designed

® ® V
D EUL®
ORDERING INFORMATION
HRS 1A 50 G
NO. OF POSITIONS
Single Row: 02 thru 40
Dual Row: 04 thru 80
CONTACT
PLATING
G = Gold plated
T = Tin plated
SG = Gold plated contact area,
tin-lead plated solder tails
A
NO. OF ROWS / PROFILE
1A = Single Row, Standard Profile
1B = Single Row, Low Profile
2A = Dual Row, Standard
Profile .050"x.100"
2B = Dual Row, Low Profile
.050"x.100"
2C = Dual Row, Low Profile
.050"x.050"(SMT)
2F = Dual Row, Low Profile
.050"x.100"(SMT)
1F = Single Row, .230” Height
1G = Single Row, .079” Height,
Top Entry, Surface Mount
2E = Dual Row, .134” Height
.050”x.050” Surface Mount
2F = Dual Row, .230” Height
.050”x.100”
2G = Dual Row, .085” Height
.050”x.100”
SERIES
INDICATOR
HRS = .050"
Receptacle Strip
SOLDER
TAIL LENGTH
A = Standard
solder tail for
.062”- .125”
PCB thickness
SMT = Surface mount
leads (profile
2C, 2D, 2E, 2F,
2G only)
SMT-A = Surface mount
leads Type A
(profile 1F, 1G
only)
SMT-B = Surface
mount leads
Type B
(profile 1F, 1G
only)
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
OPTION AVAILABLE
ADAM TECHNOLOGIES
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • TEL: 908-687-5000 • FAX: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM244
.0165x.004 [0.40x0.10]
B = .050 [1.27] X No. of Spaces
A = .050 [1.27] X No. of Positions + .018 [0.46]
.085 [2.15] HIGH
.061 [1.55]
.071
[1.80]